H|C|2 - NDE-8512-RT 1F & 2MP HDR 10-23mm PTRZ IP66
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H|C|2 - NDE-8512-RT 13 & 2MP HDR 10-23mm PTRZ IP66
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H|C|2 - NDE-8512-RT 13 & 2MP HDR 10-23mm PTRZ IP66 417
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NDA-U-PMAL £ O+2E o{HE{ CHY

Y8 7S FEOfHE, M, 08

F & 5 NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
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NDA-U-PMAS Z OI2E o{™HE 28
715 BE O{HE (28)
W8 7|5 TEO{HE, BM; &Y

F & Y5 NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943

NDA-U-RMT HIHE L2 Ot2E

= 7tHetg 38 Xe AR, &M

Z 2 35 NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
NDA-U-WMTG HIHE HH 7 X|cH, 24 5iA

2 A MX S8 bSE DHA S e HE HE He

| (21 M)
=2 35 NDA-U-WMTG | F.01U.358.358
NDA-U-PMTG HIIE m}O|Z 7{X|CH, 24 HIA

4 oA dX s@tJtset 1A 5 7IHE HE HE Loj=

% of (21 44)
FF HS NDA-U-PMTG | F.01U.358.359
VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QE{mj|o|A F|Eof cigt o|fLl

AUTODOME 7tH 2t&, MIC Ot 21 ZIH 2tE 2 & MIC-IP-

PSU& % ZtA| 7 H| S (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-PA1 ¥ NDA-U-

PA2)E Ol OlC|of HEty| S& S 7|/H0lE £47] &

= 7IE.
F & 3 VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 2Ma{ B E, S 2 £, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP &M &7 2 &, 2km(1.201¥), LC HYH =.
HE| 2=

1310mm

=2 H3S SFP-2| F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 ZM{ BE,CHY 2= 1310nm, 2LC
SFP ZM S 2 E, 20km(12.40tY), LC AU H .
HY 2

1310nm

z=2 5 SFP-3 | F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 #2417 &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP &4 & 2 &, 2km (1.20tY), SC AU H 5Lt
HE P E

1310/1550nm

T2 H3S SFP-25| F.01U.136.541

SFP-26 2 &, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP ZM & 28, 2km (1.20+Y), SC HUE 5Lt
HE| B

1550/1310nm

2 H% SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542
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